
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Oklahoma 285          +5 
2   Alabama 286          +6 
3   Florida 289          +9 
4   Miami 290          +10 

T5   Oklahoma State 293          +13 
T5   Mississippi State 293          +13 
7   Florida State  294          +14 
8   Baylor 296          +16 
9   Virginia 297          +17 
10   North Carolina 301          +21 
11   Chattanooga 302          +22 
12   Florida International 303          +23 
13   Kent State 305          +25 
14   South Florida 309          +29 
15   San Diego State  312          +32 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

SunTrust Gator Women's Invite
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Mark Bostick Golf Course 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  68          -2   
-  T1   Portland Rosen  Virginia  68          -2   
-  T3   AC Tanguay  Oklahoma  69          -1   
-  T3   Camilla Hedberg  Florida  69          -1   
-  T3   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  69          -1   
-  T3   Josephine Janson  Oklahoma State  69          -1   
-  T7   Emma Talley  Alabama  70          E   
-  T7   Jessica Negron  Florida State  70          E   
-  T7   Carina Cuculiza  Miami  70          E   
-  T10   Elcin Ulu  Florida  71          +1   
-  T10   Malin Jansson  Florida State  71          +1   
-  T10   Rika Park  Miami  71          +1   
-  T10   Gabi Oubre  Mississippi State  71          +1   
-  T10   Ally McDonald  Mississippi State  71          +1   
-  T15   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  72          +2   
-  T15   Christina Ocampo  Miami  72          +2   
-  T15   Sophie Godley  Florida International  72          +2   
-  T15   Tania Tare  Florida International  72          +2   
-  T15   Agathe Sauzon  Chattanooga  72          +2   
-  T20   Hannah Collier  Alabama  73          +3   
-  T20   Emma Carberry  Baylor  73          +3   
-  T20   Mia Piccio  Florida  73          +3   
-  T20   Hayley Davis  Baylor  73          +3   
-  T20   Christina Miller  South Florida  73          +3   
-  T20   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  73          +3   
-  T20   Josee Doyon  Kent State  73          +3   
-  T20   Maia Schechter *  North Carolina  73          +3   
-  T20   Elena Warren  Mississippi State  73          +3   
-  T29   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  74          +4   
-  T29   Julie Yang  Oklahoma State  74          +4   
-  T29   Paige Spiranic  San Diego State  74          +4   
-  T32   Natalia Perez  Baylor  75          +5   
-  T32   Daniela Lendl  Alabama  75          +5   
-  T32   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  75          +5   
-  T32   Lauren Taylor  Baylor  75          +5   
-  T32   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  75          +5   
-  T32   Jayde Panos  Oklahoma State  75          +5   
-  T32   Kelsey Vines  Oklahoma State  75          +5   
-  T39   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  76          +6   
-  T39   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  76          +6   
-  T39   Olivia Hullert  Florida State  76          +6   
-  T39   Isabelle Lendl  Florida  76          +6   
-  T39   Casey Grice  North Carolina  76          +6   
-  T39   Briana Mao  Virginia  76          +6   

-  T39   Anna Young *  Florida  76          +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T39   Mette Kryger  Chattanooga  76          +6   
-  T39   Emily McLennan  Chattanooga  76          +6   
-  T48   Laura Lonardi  Baylor  77          +7   
-  T48   Courtney Gunter  North Carolina  77          +7   
-  T48   Laure Castelain  Florida State  77          +7   
-  T48   Lauren Falley  Oklahoma State  77          +7   
-  T48   Natalie Goodson  Kent State  77          +7   
-  T48   Erin Hawe  Kent State  77          +7   
-  T48   Leticia Ras-Anderica  Miami  77          +7   
-  T48   Shena Yang  South Florida  77          +7   
-  T48   Emma Henrikson  San Diego State  77          +7   
-  T57   Ursa Orehek  Florida  78          +8   
-  T57   Jade Staggs  Oklahoma  78          +8   
-  T57   Jennifer Ha  Kent State  78          +8   
-  T57   Isabella Loza  Chattanooga  78          +8   
-  T57   Mary L. Gallagher  Mississippi State  78          +8   
-  T62   Mary Beth Ramsay  Florida State  79          +9   
-  T62   Karli Heimbecker  South Florida  79          +9   
-  T62   Yolecci Jimenez  Florida International  79          +9   
-  T65   Rebecca Schneider  San Diego State  80          +10   
-  T65   Amy West  South Florida  80          +10   
-  T65   Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  80          +10   
-  T65   Anna Hancock  South Florida  80          +10   
-  T65   Shelby Coyle  Florida International  80          +10   
-  T65   Meghan MacLaren  Florida International  80          +10   
-  T71   Jackie Yanch  Kent State  81          +11   
-  T71   Christine Wong  San Diego State  81          +11   
-  T71   Megan Pak *  Florida  81          +11   
-  T71   Marion Duvernay  Chattanooga  81          +11   
-  T71   Rica Tse  Mississippi State  81          +11   
-  76   Kaira Martin  Virginia  82          +12   
-  77   Kristina Lynn  San Diego State  86          +16   
-  78   Laura Hendee  Miami  87          +17   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Oklahoma 285 285
T3 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (1) 69 69

T3 AC Tanguay (5) 69 69

T15 Emily Collins (2) 72 72

T32 Taylor Schmidt (3) 75 75

T57 Jade Staggs (4) 78 78

2 Alabama 286 286
T1 Stephanie Meadow (1) 68 68

T7 Emma Talley (2) 70 70

T20 Hannah Collier (4) 73 73

T32 Daniela Lendl (5) 75 75

T39 Jennifer Kirby (3) 76 76

3 Florida 289 289
T3 Camilla Hedberg (3) 69 69

T10 Elcin Ulu (4) 71 71

T20 Mia Piccio (2) 73 73

T39 Isabelle Lendl (1) 76 76

T57 Ursa Orehek (5) 78 78

4 Miami 290 290
T7 Carina Cuculiza (5) 70 70

T10 Rika Park (3) 71 71

T15 Christina Ocampo (2) 72 72

T48 Leticia Ras-Anderica (1) 77 77

78 Laura Hendee (4) 87 87

T5 Oklahoma State 293 293
T3 Josephine Janson (2) 69 69

T29 Julie Yang (3) 74 74

T32 Kelsey Vines (1) 75 75

T32 Jayde Panos (4) 75 75

T48 Lauren Falley (5) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T5 Mississippi State 293 293
T10 Ally McDonald (1) 71 71

T10 Gabi Oubre (4) 71 71

T20 Elena Warren (5) 73 73

T57 Mary L. Gallagher (3) 78 78

T71 Rica Tse (2) 81 81

7 Florida State 294 294
T7 Jessica Negron (1) 70 70

T10 Malin Jansson (4) 71 71

T39 Olivia Hullert (3) 76 76

T48 Laure Castelain (2) 77 77

T62 Mary Beth Ramsay (5) 79 79

8 Baylor 296 296
T20 Hayley Davis (1) 73 73

T20 Emma Carberry (3) 73 73

T32 Lauren Taylor (2) 75 75

T32 Natalia Perez (5) 75 75

T48 Laura Lonardi (4) 77 77

9 Virginia 297 297
T1 Portland Rosen (4) 68 68

T20 Brittany Altomare (2) 73 73

T39 Briana Mao (1) 76 76

T65 Elizabeth Brightwell (3) 80 80

76 Kaira Martin (5) 82 82

10 North Carolina 301 301
T29 Katherine Perry (4) 74 74

T32 Elizabeth Mallett (2) 75 75

T39 Casey Grice (1) 76 76

T39 Jackie Chang (5) 76 76

T48 Courtney Gunter (3) 77 77

11 Chattanooga 302 302
T15 Agathe Sauzon (2) 72 72

T39 Emily McLennan (1) 76 76

T39 Mette Kryger (3) 76 76

T57 Isabella Loza (4) 78 78

T71 Marion Duvernay (5) 81 81
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

12 Florida International 303 303
T15 Tania Tare (2) 72 72

T15 Sophie Godley (5) 72 72

T62 Yolecci Jimenez (4) 79 79

T65 Meghan MacLaren (1) 80 80

T65 Shelby Coyle (3) 80 80

13 Kent State 305 305
T20 Josee Doyon (1) 73 73

T48 Erin Hawe (3) 77 77

T48 Natalie Goodson (4) 77 77

T57 Jennifer Ha (2) 78 78

T71 Jackie Yanch (5) 81 81

14 South Florida 309 309
T20 Christina Miller (3) 73 73

T48 Shena Yang (1) 77 77

T62 Karli Heimbecker (5) 79 79

T65 Anna Hancock (2) 80 80

T65 Amy West (4) 80 80

15 San Diego State 312 312
T29 Paige Spiranic (2) 74 74

T48 Emma Henrikson (1) 77 77

T65 Rebecca Schneider (5) 80 80

T71 Christine Wong (3) 81 81

77 Kristina Lynn (4) 86 86
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T20 Maia Schechter (North Carolina) 73 73

T39 Anna Young (Florida) 76 76

T71 Megan Pak (Florida) 81 81
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